Wehrverein Wikon

Rang Punkte Name /Vorname

1 195.4 Frei Richard
2 195.4 Schmid Bernhard
3 194.4 Bucher Bettina
4 193.2 Haltiner Peter
5 193.2 Steinmann Fritz
6 192.5 Stalder Erwin
7 191.9 Brundler Peter
8 191.8 Miiller Josef
9 191.7 Zihlmann Peter
10  191.5 Schilliger Eduard
11 191.4 Graf Hanspeter
12 191.1 Aregger Emil
13 191.1 Meierhans Walter
14 191.0 Hess Kurt
15 191.0 Brunner Beat
16 190.8 Baumgartner Andreas
17 190.7 Lenz Karl
18 190.5 Schéar Roger
19 190.3 Borner Marco
20  190.3 Rauber Stephan
21 190.1 Handschin Ernst
22 190.1 Gardi André
23 189.9 Bucher Peter jun.
24 189.9 Godic Anton
25 189.7 Stalder Erich
26 189.7 Griter Franz
27 189.7 Haas Remo
28 189.1 Frank Alfred
29 189.0 Rauber Urs
30 189.0 Glogger Roland
31 188.9 Spiegel Hermann
32 188.9 Loétscher Michel
33 188.9 Limacher Martin
34 188.6 Amrein Patrick
35 188.6 Stalder Alice
36 188.5 Riegsegger Fredi
37 188.3 Marti Hans-Rudolf
38 188.3 Hodel Rolf
39 188.3 Rothlin Urs
40  188.2 Bucher Paul jun.
41 188.1 Gisler Werner
42 187.5 Bucher Yannick
43 187.5 Blum Jonas
44 187.4 Odermatt Peter
45 187.2 Gabriel Josef
46 187.2 Lenz Werner
VereinsWK 3.3

52. Schlossbergschiessen 2012

Verein

Ebikon, Wehrverein

Hasle, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Ruswil, Schitzenverein

Buchs AG, Schitzenbund
Roggliswil, Feldschitzen
Willisau, Schitzenverein Willisa
Obernau, Feldschiitzen

Ebikon, Wehrverein

Egolzwil, Feldschitzengesellsch
Weggis, Schiitzenverein
Ebikon, Wehrverein

Willisau, Schitzenverein Willisa
Adligenswil, Feldschitzengesell
Ebikon, Wehrverein

Menznau, Schitzengesellschaft
Buchs AG, Schitzenbund
Boningen, Militarschitzen
Mattenwil-Brittnau, Schiessverei
Boningen, Militarschitzen
Boningen, Militarschitzen
Brittnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Laupersdorf, Schitzenverein
Altishofen-Nebikon, Sebastians
Ebikon, Wehrverein

Obernau, Feldschitzen

Luzern, Schitzengesellschaft d
Hamikon, Schitzen Lindenberg
Roggliswil, Feldschitzen
Boningen, Militarschitzen
Boningen, Militarschitzen
Boningen, Militarschitzen
Boningen, Militarschitzen
Sempach, Schitzengesellschaft
Ebikon, Wehrverein

Obernau, Feldschitzen
Obernau, Feldschitzen
Zofingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Willisau, Schitzenverein Willisa
Obernau, Feldschitzen
Altishofen-Nebikon, Sebastians
Ebikon, Wehrverein
Altishofen-Nebikon, Sebastians
Pfaffnau, Feldschiitzengesellsc
Willisau, Schitzenverein Willisa
Adligenswil, Feldschitzengesell
Boningen, Militarschitzen
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2012
Festsieger Rangliste
Sportwaffen
SpG Stich Preis
Std 99 60 364 200
Std 99 59 374 150
Std 96 60 384 100
Std 98 58 372 80
Std 97 58 382 50
Std 96 60 365 30
Std 100 56 359 20
FW 97 58 368 10
Std 98 57 367
Std 96 59 365
Std 97 58 364
Std 99 57 351
Std 96 57 381
Std 97 57 370
Std 97 57 370
Std 96 58 368
Std 96 57 377
Std 98 57 355
Std 98 58 343
Std 97 56 373
FW 95 59 361
Std 95 57 381
Std 97 56 369
Std 96 57 369
Std 99 54 367
Std 97 57 357
Std 94 59 367
Std 96 56 371
Std 95 58 360
FW 94 58 370
FW 95 59 349
Std 94 59 359
Std 94 58 369
Std 96 56 366
Std 95 57 366
Std 95 57 365
Std 98 54 363
Std 95 58 353
Std 95 56 373
Std 96 58 342
Std 94 58 361
Std 96 56 355
Std 95 56 365
Std 96 56 354
Std 95 57 352
Std 95 54 382



Wehrverein Wikon
52. Schlossbergschiessen 2012

Rang Punkte Name /Vorname

a7 187.2 Stockli Jakob
48 187.1 Duc Heinrich
49 187.1 Kuster Benno
50 187.1 Koller Hans

51 187.0 Schwegler Bernhard
52 187.0 Linder Willy

53 187.0 Rolli Eugen

54 186.8 Rolli Markus

55 186.8 Haas Robert

56 186.7 Muff Hanspeter
57 186.4 Lenz René

58 186.4 Graf Daniel

59 186.4 Gabriel René
60 186.2 Erni Roland

61 186.1 Dahinden Beat
62 186.1 Thalmann Josef
63 185.8 Fessler Beat
64 185.8 Koch Bruno

65 185.7 Waldisberg Benno

66 185.7 Steinmann lvan

Meier Guido
Stalder Maria

69 185.6 Stalder Ruedi

Schmidli Walter
Peter Anton
Marti Eva
Gloor Rolf
Héafliger Margrit
Haas Ruedi
Lasser Thomas

77 185.1 Wildisen Rainer

Bitzi Thomas

79 185.0 Wyss Edgar

67 185.7
68 185.6
70 185.5
71 185.4
72 185.4
73 185.3
74 185.1
75 185.1
76 185.1
78 185.0
80 184.8
81 184.8
82 184.7
83 184.6
84 184.5
85 184.3
86 184.2
87 184.1
88 184.0
89 183.9
90 183.7
91 183.6
92 183.5
VereinsWK 3.3

Betschart Daniel
Heini Beat
Felder Fabian
Rieder Werner
Borner Markus
Bitzi Pirmin
Schryber Josef
Schwarz Ruedi
Frank Heiri
Bucher André
Bisang Josef
Muff Stefan
Barli Kurt

Verein

Willisau, Schitzenverein Willisa
Egolzwil, Feldschitzengesellsch
Adligenswil, Feldschitzengesell
Grossdietwil, Schitzenverein
Willisau, Schitzenverein Willisa
Leuggern, Schitzengesellschaft
Willisau, Schitzenverein Willisa
Willisau, Schitzenverein Willisa
St. Urban, Schitzengesellschaft
Altishofen-Nebikon, Sebastians
Boningen, Militarschitzen
Ebikon, Wehrverein

Adligenswil, Feldschitzengesell
Dagmersellen, Feldschitzenges
Rothenburg, Schitzengesellsch
Schipfheim, Feldschitzengesell
Roggliswil, Feldschitzen

Hasle, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Uffikon, Militar-Schitzengesells
Willisau, Schitzenverein Willisa
Willisau, Schitzenverein Willisa
Willisau, Schitzenverein Willisa
Schoétz, Schitzenbund

Ruswil, Schitzenverein
Altishofen-Nebikon, Sebastians
Zofingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Buchs AG, Schitzenbund
Ettiswil, Feldschiutzengesellscha
Obernau, Feldschitzen
Schipfheim, Feldschitzengesell
Héamikon, Schitzen Lindenberg
Willisau, Schitzenverein Willisa
Boningen, Militarschitzen
Ruswil, Schitzenverein

Ruswil, Schitzenverein
Weggis, Schiitzenverein
Boningen, Militarschitzen
Boningen, Militarschitzen
Willisau, Schitzenverein Willisa
Adligenswil, Feldschitzengesell
Weggis, Schiitzenverein
Roggliswil, Feldschitzen
Uffikon, Militar-Schitzengesells
Nottwil, Feldschitzengesellscha
Altishofen-Nebikon, Sebastians
Altishofen-Nebikon, Militérschie
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2012

Festsieger Rangliste

Sportwaffen

SpG Stich Preis

Std 92 58 372
Std 94 56 371
Std 92 59 361
Std 92 57 381
Std 96 55 360
Std 95 58 340
Std 93 59 350
Std 96 56 348
Std 94 57 358
Std 92 57 377
Std 94 56 364
Std 94 56 364
Std 92 59 354
Std 94 56 362
Std 96 55 351
Std 94 58 341
Std 95 55 358
Std 92 56 378
Std 95 55 357
Std 92 58 357
Std 92 57 367
Std 97 53 356
Std 95 54 366
Std 92 56 375
Std 97 54 344
Std 91 58 364
Std 95 55 353
Std 95 57 331
Std 94 57 341
Std 94 56 351
Std 93 56 361
Std 93 56 360
Std 93 55 370
Std 94 53 378
Std 92 57 358
Std 90 57 377
Std 90 59 356
Std 92 58 345
Std 94 54 363
Std 92 58 342
Std 92 57 351
Std 94 56 340
Std 91 58 349
Std 92 56 357
Std 92 56 356
Std 94 54 355



Wehrverein Wikon
52. Schlossbergschiessen 2012

Rang Punkte Name /Vorname

Schmid Guido
Imboden Werner
Hodel Simon
Dula Hans

183.1 Schnider Ruedi

182.8 Odermatt Hans-Ulrich

Schmid Othmar
Matter Josef-Anton

Habermacher Martin
Battig Lukas
Studer Fridolin

Hochstrasser Thomas

Kunz Josef
Burger Mark
Hailer Florian
Hurschler Ulrich

181.7 Arnold Karl
181.2 Steffen Elmar

Felder Willy

180.8 Tellenbach Johann

Bucher Hans jun.
Haas Josef
Kurmann Pascal
Steiner Christian
Hafner Hans
Portmann Marco
Lustenberger Josef

179.8 Wiirgler Marcel

Portmann Anton
Steinmann Fritz
Lampart Hans
Schacher Fredi
Estermann Alois
Hilfiker Herbert
Felder Herbert
Dahinden Peter

177.6 Zemp Robert

Sticher Lucia
Hodel Reto
Reichmuth Franz
Ruesch Hans
Doppmann Pirmin
Kaufmann Anton

174.7 Schaad Beat

93 183.5
94 183.3
95 183.2
96 183.2
97
98 183.1
99 183.0
100
101 182.7
102 182.4
103 182.2
104 181.9
105 181.8
106 181.8
107 181.7
108 181.7
109
110
111 181.2
112
113 180.7
114 180.6
115 180.6
116 180.4
117 180.3
118 180.2
119 180.0
120
121 179.3
122 179.2
123 179.2
124 179.0
125 178.8
126 178.4
127 177.8
128 177.6
129
130 1771
131 177.0
132 176.1
133 175.9
134 175.7
135 174.9
136
137 174.2
138 173.0
VereinsWK 3.3

Burli Anton
Hafliger Walter

Verein

Hasle, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Menznau, Schitzengesellschaft
Willisau, Schitzenverein Willisa
Ruswil, Schitzenverein
Schupfheim, Feldschitzengesell
Willisau, Schitzenverein Willisa
Nottwil, Feldschitzengesellscha
Egolzwil, Feldschitzengesellsch
Ruswil, Schitzenverein
Altishofen-Nebikon, Militdrschie
Schipfheim, Feldschitzengesell
Héamikon, Schitzen Lindenberg
Menznau, Schitzengesellschaft
Zofingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Rothenburg, Schitzengesellsch
Willisau, Schitzenverein Willisa
Ebikon, Wehrverein
Altishofen-Nebikon, Sebastians
Weggis, Schiitzenverein
Emmen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Altishofen-Nebikon, Sebastians
Obernau, Feldschitzen
Altishofen-Nebikon, Militdrschie
Altishofen-Nebikon, Sebastians
Hasle, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Schupfheim, Feldschitzengesell
Luthern, Schiitzengesellschaft
Rothenburg, Schitzengesellsch
Luthern, Schitzengesellschaft
Roggliswil, Feldschitzen
Buttisholz, Schiitzenverein
Schétz, Schitzenbund
Rothenburg, Schitzengesellsch
Laupersdorf, Schitzenverein
Schipfheim, Feldschitzengesell
Weggis, Schiitzenverein
Rothenburg, Schitzengesellsch
Hamikon, Schitzen Lindenberg
Knutwil-St.Erhard, Wehrverein
Ruswil, Schitzenverein

Sursee, Feldschitzen

Hasle, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Altishofen-Nebikon, Sebastians
Laupersdorf, Schitzenverein
Altishofen-Nebikon, Militdrschie
Ettiswil, Feldschiutzengesellscha
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2012

Festsieger Rangliste

SpG
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

91
95
92
91
94
93
94
91
91
92
92
93
95
90
95
91
89
92
90
92
91
92
91
89
95
93
95
89
90
90
90
87
89
88
91
91
90
91
86
87
90
89
86
88
89
86

Stich
55
54
56
57
53
55
54
55
54
57
56
54
55
54
53
56
58
56
56
55
57
54
57
54
54
54
53
58
54
54
54
56
54
55
53
52
54
53
55
53
54
54
53
54
52
54

375
343
352
352
361
351
350
368
377
334
342
349
318
378
337
347
347
332
352
338
327
346
326
374
313
332
320
328
353
352
352
360
358
354
338
346
336
331
360
361
319
327
359
327
332
330

Sportwaffen

Preis



Wehrverein Wikon
52. Schlossbergschiessen 2012

Rang Punkte Name /Vorname Verein

139 172.6 Stettler Hans

140 170.5 Meier Adrian

141 170.2 King Burkard

142 169.2 Kreienbihl Kurt
143 169.1 Molnar Zlotan

144 169.0 Schneider Thomas
145 166.8 Hofstetter Rolf
146 163.1 Heer Patrick

147 162.2 Janssen Theo

VereinsWK 3.3

Perlen, Schitzengesellschaft
Buchs LU, Schitzengesellschaft
Sursee, Feldschitzen
Rothenburg, Schitzengesellsch
Zofingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Gettnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Héamikon, Schitzen Lindenberg
Altishofen-Nebikon, Sebastians
Ruswil, Schitzenverein
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1941 SV
1970 E
1966 S
1973 E
1990 E
1964 S

2012

Festsieger Rangliste

SpG
Std 90
Std 83
Std 83
FW 85
Std 82
Std 86
Std 82
Std 79
Std 77

Stich

50
55
52
51
54
50
52
54
52

326
325
352
332
331
330
328
301
332

Sportwaffen

Preis



